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ISIN:  JP3278600006

Overview

2024/04/19 08:00:00
Price

5,876.00 JPY
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -0.41% (-24.00)

JP3278600006

9009

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Transport

Stock

6,156 EUR

NIKKEI 225

5,875.00 JPY (100)
5,899.00 JPY (200)
5,922.00 JPY
5,933.00 JPY
5,825.00 JPY
5,900.00 JPY
5,877.7051 JPY
646,700
38,011,119.00
2,501

214,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/18 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3278600006&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d069b104d29b0b7e8b7031470e0eee64649cb53bb3b39c49ad209d3b95bbaa3a&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3d37844a4b2193fd&time=1713650495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e094ce07c42cb38341dfe8c52d67ef9b40c91184f001b79e4af6a584e7f6ba71&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=78d975f18e07b52da&time=1713650495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06090b9162981371137d53b488c4918f39cf1fca70d2beb2ad2c76701554caf5&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=721657c7038caf889&time=1713650495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9351f1c39c196fee0a488e57b2e2bcccee717026be4ba5ab48aec7689c771481&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=805253483d3ee06dd&time=1713650495&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=117c3d0e641fc8bf75f4dd9785813510f4fe10490b6d28817d48e9143e7eaa26&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09088eb040ab8e44f&time=1713650495&tool=RSC

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAI

LWAY CO NPV

Details
2024/04/19 08:00:00 Sy
Price
5,876.00 JPY
Difference © -0.41% (-24.00) 7.000.00
General attributes F
ISIN JP3278600006 6,000.00
Symbol 9009 i
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY 5,000.00 /
Sector Transport
Security type Stock m.
Market cap (m) 6,156 EUR 4,000.00 J‘M" "\U‘ﬂ" y
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 m/]m le / m.dr
| ’\ RN
Market data 3,000.00 M
Bid (Bid size) 5,875.00 JPY (100) ’K\“
Ask (Ask size) 5,899.00 JPY (200)
Open 5.922.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 5,933.00 JPY
Low 5,825.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 5.900.00 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 5,877.7051 JPY
Volume (pcs) 646,700
Trading volume 38,011,119.00 Price data
Number of trades 2,501 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5,942.00 JPY (531,900)
Last size 214,100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6,196.77 JPY (823,240)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6,597.25 JPY (653,854)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5,964.04 JPY (622,914)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 7,676.00 JPY (2024/02/26)
Perf (%) +5.68% +25.56% +73.08% YTD Low | date 5,825.00 JPY (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) +316.00 +1,196.00 +2,481.00 52 Weeks High | date 7,676.00 JPY (2024/02/26)
Beta 0.54 0.76 0.76 52 Weeks Low | date 4,640.00 JPY (2023/04/26)
Volatility 29.77  29.59 28.97
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 35.80 EUR  0.00 1
19
Tokyo Stock 2024/04/ 08:00 5,876.00 JPY 38.01 2,501
Exchange 19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:00 35.80 EUR  0.00 1
19
Hanover 2024/04/ 08:01 35.60 EUR  0.00 1
19
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:06 35.60 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426631656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422142
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599915

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/03/ 20:36 44.96 USD
26

2024/04/ 08:10 35.40 EUR
19

2024/04/ 08:15 35.60 EUR
19

0.22

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250704668
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345539
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11580710

KEISEI ELECTRIC RAILWAY CO NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Kl

ELECTRIC RAILWAY

Contact Details
KEISEI EL.RWY

1-10-3, Oshiage, Sumida-ku - 131-8555
Tokyo

Telefon: 03-3621-2242
Fax: 03-3621-2294
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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